
2019 Summer Men's 30+ Recreational Basketball Schedule--REVISED!

DAY DATE TIME GYM VISITOR SCORE HOME SCORE

Sunday July 14 6:00 PM Lifebridge Swish Toon Squad
Sunday July 14 7:00 PM Lifebridge G-Men Juggernaut
Sunday July 14 8:00 PM Lifebridge Above All Try Town

Sunday July 21 6:00 PM Lifebridge Juggernaut Above All
Sunday July 21 7:00 PM Lifebridge Toon Squad G-Men
Sunday July 21 8:00 PM Lifebridge GOATimers Swish

Sunday July 28 6:00 PM Lifebridge GOATimers Juggernaut
Sunday July 28 7:00 PM Lifebridge Swish Try Town
Sunday July 28 8:00 PM Lifebridge G-Men Above All

Sunday August 4 6:00 PM Lifebridge Try Town G-Men
Sunday August 4 7:00 PM Lifebridge Juggernaut Swish
Sunday August 4 8:00 PM Lifebridge Toon Squad GOATimers

Sunday August 11 6:00 PM Lifebridge Toon Squad Try Town
Sunday August 11 7:00 PM Lifebridge GOATimers Above All
Sunday August 11 8:00 PM Lifebridge Swish G-Men

Sunday August 18 6:00 PM Lifebridge Above All Swish
Sunday August 18 7:00 PM Lifebridge Try Town GOATimers
Sunday August 18 8:00 PM Lifebridge Juggernaut Toon Squad

Sunday August 25 6:00 PM Lifebridge G-Men GOATimers
Sunday August 25 7:00 PM Lifebridge Above All Toon Squad
Sunday August 25 8:00 PM Lifebridge Try Town Juggernaut

Sunday September 1 No Games: Labor Day Weekend

Sunday September 8 6:00 PM Lifebridge Playoff: # 7 Seed vs # 2 Seed
Sunday September 8 7:00 PM Lifebridge Playoff: # 6 Seed vs # 3 Seed
Sunday September 8 8:00 PM Lifebridge Playoff: # 5 Seed vs # 4 Seed

Sunday September 15 1:00 PM Lifebridge Semifinal: Low Seed Winner vs # 1 Seed
Sunday September 15 2:00 PM Lifebridge Semifinal: Mid-Seed Winner vs High Seed Winner

Sunday September 22 6:00 PM Lifebridge Championship Game


